
Powerlifting 

Results 
Div Bwt (lb)

WtCls 

(lb)
Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 DL-1 DL-2 DL-3

(1) PL 

Total

(1) PL 

Total

(2)          

Wilks 

Pts

(3)       

Age-

Wilks

Pl-Div- 

WtCls-

Evt

Women's Raw PL

Women's 105's

Helen Zhang FR-O 105.35 105 22 176 193 209 94 105 110 187 -209 209 529 240 318.912 322.101 1-FR-O-105-PL

Women's 123"s

Courtney Stallman FR-O 122.5 123 25 138 154 176 88 94 -99 -204 204 237 507 230 272.274 0.000 1-FR-O-123-PL

Women's  154"s

Emily Turgeon FR-O 163.7 165 30 215 237 -259 132 143 154 314 331 364 755 342.5 327.670 0.000 1-FR-O-165-PL

Teen 14-15 Yrs,

Sarah Ingalls FR-T 119.5 123 14 83 88 116 61 83 -88 110 127 143 342 155 187.085 230.115 2-FR-T-PL

Teeb 16-17 Yrs.

Halla Jackson FR-T 122.45 123 16 94 116 149 83 94 -110 165 -182 182 424 192.5 227.959 268.991 1-FR-T-PL

Lexi Martin FR-T 81.4 97 16 55 66 83 55 -66 -66 55 94 116 254 115 178.986 202.254 3-FR-T-PL

Youth 12-13 Yrs.

Barrett Davis FR-Y 101.2 105 13 116 127 -132 72 77 83 171 176 182 391 177.5 242.767 #N/A 1-FR-Y-PL

Mary Davis FR-Y 92.7 97 13 77 83 88 61 66 -72 121 127 132 287 130 188.487 #N/A 2-FR-Y-PL

Men's Raw PL

Master's 80-84 Yrs.

Louis Pease Jr. MR-M70 191.6 198 81 94 -105 -110 -121 138 -143 171 182 193 424 192.5 125.183 256.625 2-MR-M70-PL

Master's 40-44 Yrs.

Jay Thompson MR-M40 146.3 148 47 347 375 -386 248 -265 -265 402 -452 -452 1025 465 363.491 393.297 1-MR-M40-PL

John Cottle MR-M40 198.2 198 49 435 468 -474 265 276 287 457 474 485 1240 562.5 359.269 399.866 2-MR-M40-PL

Anson Mays MR-M40 191.9 198 42 -413 435 -446 281 -298 -298 408 435 452 1168 530 344.341 351.228 3-MR-M40-PL
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James Montgomery MR-M40 194.3 198 48 369 397 -402 270 287 -298 441 480 -496 1163 527.5 340.448 373.472 4-MR-M40-PL

Master's 50-54 Yrs.

David Abbott MR-M50 242.5 242 54 424 -441 -441 353 375 394 424 452 474 1292 586 344.861 415.213 1-MR-M50-PL

Master's 70-74 Yrs.

Floyd Hayes MR-M70 248.6 275 70 276 303 320 276 -287 287 303 353 402 1009 457.5 267.272 439.662 1-MR-M70-PL

Men's Open

Men's 148"s

Aaron L Stroud MR-O 146.8 148 18 375 397 -408 270 -287 287 430 446 457 1141 517.5 403.391 427.595 1-MR-O-148-PL

Jay Thompson MR-O 146.3 148 47 347 375 -386 248 -265 -265 402 -452 -452 1025 465 363.491 393.297 2-MR-O-148-PL

Men's 165's

Daniel Schmoyer MR-O 163.5 165 29 408 441 -452 298 314 320 524 573 -584 1334 605 434.511 0.000 1-MR-O-165-PL

Andrew Long MR-O 162.5 165 24 298 314 -331 276 287 -292 468 502 -524 1102 500 360.650 0.000 2-MR-O-165-PL

Men's 181

Jonnie Candito MR-O 175.5 181 21 452 -507 507 281 -309 309 502 529 546 1361 617.5 422.864 431.321 1-MR-O-181-PL

Brent McCoy MR-O 181.7 181 30 402 -424 424 353 -364 -364 -502 502 529 1306 592.5 397.153 0.000 2-MR-O-181-PL

Todd Talford MR-O 175.3 181 22 353 -441 -441 336 364 386 408 452 507 1246 565 387.194 391.066 3-MR-O-181-PL

Michael Gregory MR-O 174.5 181 33 342 364 386 243 -265 276 435 452 463 1124 510 350.523 0.000 4-MR-O-181-PL

Charlton Lindler MR-O 177 181 27 265 -298 298 -259 259 -276 402 446 -457 1003 455 309.946 0.000 5-MR-O-181-PL

Men's 198's

Dana Rice MR-O 193.1 198 34 452 485 507 353 -386 -386 540 579 601 1461 662.5 428.969 0.000 1-MR-O-198-PL

John Cottle MR-O 198.2 198 49 435 468 -474 265 276 287 457 474 485 1240 562.5 359.269 399.866 2-MR-O-198-PL

Russ Marino MR-O 190.8 198 28 353 -408 -408 298 303 -309 502 546 -579 1202 545 355.177 0.000 3-MR-O-198-PL

Mike Effner MR-O 196.2 198 27 369 -380 -380 320 336 -353 -457 457 468 1174 532.5 341.918 0.000 4-MR-O-198-PL

Anson Mays MR-O 191.9 198 42 -413 435 -446 281 -298 -298 408 435 452 1168 530 344.341 351.228 5-MR-O-198-PL

James Montgomery MR-O 194.3 198 48 369 397 -402 270 287 -298 441 480 -496 1163 527.5 340.448 373.472 6-MR-O-198-PL

Chris Couvillion MR-O 187.9 198 40 276 331 0 276 -303 0 485 541 0 1147 520.5 342.125 342.125 7-MR-O-198-PL
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Brandon B. Smith MR-O 196.9 198 21 -347 -347 347 209 231 0 507 546 562 1141 517.5 331.666 338.299 8-MR-O-198-PL

Joseph W. Tyson MR-O 192.2 198 25 353 375 402 220 -237 -237 452 480 502 1124 510 331.041 0.000 9-MR-O-198-PL

Alexander Scurto MR-O 193.5 198 19 -375 375 391 226 -237 -237 402 435 463 1080 490 316.932 329.609 10-MR-O-198-PL

John Campbell MR-O 187.6 198 19 320 353 375 198 220 237 276 298 314 926 420 276.318 287.371 11-MR-O-198-PL

Louis Pease Jr. MR-O 191.6 198 81 94 -105 -110 -121 138 -143 171 182 193 424 192.5 125.183 256.625 12-MR-O-198-PL

Men's 220's

Keane Steele MR-O 211.9 220 26 402 424 441 314 -336 -336 496 -518 -518 1251 567.5 351.169 0.000 1-MR-O-220-PL

Jeremy Wert MR-O 199.8 220 31 364 386 408 226 237 248 402 424 441 1097 497.5 316.510 0.000 2-MR-O-220-PL

Jake Groce MR-O 215.5 220 28 303 325 347 204 226 -254 309 353 402 976 442.5 271.828 0.000 3-MR-O-220-PL

Men's 242's

Jeffrey Bigham MR-O 234.1 242 36 452 -468 -468 364 380 -397 524 557 573 1405 637.5 379.440 0.000 1-MR-O-242-PL

Charles Parker MR-O 240.1 242 23 430 0 -441 -336 336 -342 562 606 -623 1372 622.5 367.462 367.462 2-MR-O-242-PL

David Abbott MR-O 242.5 242 54 424 -441 -441 353 375 394 424 452 474 1292 586 344.861 415.213 3-MR-O-242-PL

Hubert Wojnar MR-O 230.2 242 23 320 353 -369 -276 281 -298 430 457 468 1102 500 299.350 299.350 4-MR-O-242-PL

William Rathbone MR-O 242 242 20 314 -331 -353 292 314 -325 474 -513 -513 1102 500 294.450 303.284 5-MR-O-242-PL

Men's 275's

Kemal Carmon MR-O 256 275 30 -441 441 -474 331 -353 0 540 -573 -573 1312 595 344.862 0.000 1-MR-O-275-PL

Floyd Hayes MR-O 248.6 275 70 276 303 320 276 -287 287 303 353 402 1009 457.5 267.272 439.662 2-MR-O-275-PL

Men's 275+

Jason Davis MR-O 311.8 275+ 35 -513 529 -551 276 292 303 502 -546 546 1378 625 348.750 0.000 1-MR-O-275+-PL

Teen 14-15 Yrs.

Chandler Caudill MR-T1 158.1 165 15 303 -314 -314 237 243 -248 287 298 309 854 387.5 285.161 336.490 1-MR-T1-PL

Cameron Keller MR-T1 118.4 123 14 121 154 182 94 121 -149 182 226 265 568 257.5 244.393 300.604 2-MR-T1-PL

Kenneth Andreu MR-T1 179.8 181 15 204 220 243 193 209 -243 303 342 -353 794 360 242.856 286.570 3-MR-T1-PL

Joseph A. Gerstner MR-T1 153.5 165 14 237 254 -265 149 165 -171 254 276 287 705 320 240.800 296.184 4-MR-T1-PL

Logan Cox MR-T1 89.2 114 14 88 105 -138 66 77 88 154 165 -187 358 162.5 213.801 262.976 5-MR-T1-PL

Reece Hodges MR-T1 132 132 15 99 127 -182 88 105 116 204 237 259 502 227.5 194.399 229.391 6-MR-T1-PL
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Teen 16-17 Yrs.

Devan Cox MR-T2 155.9 165 16 209 226 276 149 171 198 265 320 353 827 375 278.850 315.101 1-MR-T2-PL

Teen 18-19 Yrs.

Aaron L Stroud MR-T3 146.8 148 18 375 397 -408 270 -287 287 430 446 457 1141 517.5 403.391 427.595 1-MR-T3-PL

Brandon Arthur MR-O 235.5 242 18 408 419 -430 369 -386 -386 430 452 -474 1240 562.5 334.125 354.172 2-MR-T3-PL

Alexander Scurto MR-T3 193.5 198 19 -375 375 391 226 -237 -237 402 435 463 1080 490 316.932 329.609 3-MR-T3-PL

John Campbell MR-T3 187.6 198 19 320 353 375 198 220 237 276 298 314 926 420 276.318 287.371 4-MR-T3-PL

Mason Boyles MR-T3 157.2 165 19 -265 -270 -270 160 -176 -176 347 -364 -364 0 0 0.000 0.000

Men's Equipped

Kipp Phillips M-EO 261 275 30 -540 -540 540 402 413 430 452 502 529 1499 680 392.224 0.000 1-M-EO-275-PL

Bench Press 
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Women's Raw 

Bench

Youth 12-13 Yrs.

Barrett Davis FR-Y 101.2 105 13 72 77 83 83 37.5 51.289 #N/A 1-FR-Y-BP

Mary Davis FR-Y 92.7 97 13 61 66 -72 66 30 43.497 #N/A 2-FR-Y-BP

Men's Equipped Bench

Master's 50-54 Yrs.

Bill Gillespie M-EM50 272.8 275 53 606 628 -650 628 285 162.735 192.678 1-M-EM50-BP

Men's 181's

Travis Pardue M-EO 178.9 181 42 -402 -402 402 402 182.5 123.498 125.968 1-M-EO-181-BP

Men's 198's

Chris Bright M-EO 195.8 198 37 226 -424 -446 226 102.5 65.887 0.000 1-M-EO-198-BP
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Men's 275's

Bill Gillespie M-EO 272.8 275 53 606 628 -650 628 285 162.735 192.678 1-M-EO-275-BP

Kipp Phillips M-EO 261 275 30 402 413 430 430 195 112.476 0.000 2-M-EO-275-BP

Charles Harvey Jr. M-EO 252 275 56 281 369 -386 369 167.5 97.485 121.466 3-M-EO-275-BP

Men's 275+

Mike Steward M-EO 298.8 275+ 43 -535 551 -562 551 250 140.400 144.752 1-M-EO-275+-BP

Men's Raw Bench

Master's 40-44 Yrs.

Brian Pollack MR-M40 192.9 198 47 292 303 -309 303 137.5 89.086 96.391 2-MR-M40-BP

Kenny Blackmon MR-M40 260.5 275 42 408 -430 441 441 200 115.400 117.708 1-MR-M40-BP

Master's 50-54 Yrs. 

David Abbott MR-M50 242.5 242 54 353 375 394 394 178.5 105.047 126.477 1-MR-M50-BP

Charles Harvey Jr. MR-M50 252 275 56 281 369 -386 369 167.5 97.485 121.466 2-MR-M50-BP

Men's 70-74 Yrs.

Lewis J. Bishop MR-M70 152.5 165 79 132 143 -165 143 65 49.159 98.565 1-MR-M70-BP

Men's 165's

Jonathan Peebles MR-O 165.1 165 25 353 364 -375 364 165 117.694 0.000 1-MR-O-165-BP

Lewis J. Bishop MR-O 152.5 165 79 132 143 -165 143 65 49.159 98.565 2-MR-O-165-BP

Men's 181

Todd Talford MR-O 175.3 181 22 336 364 386 386 175 119.927 121.127 1-MR-O-181-BP

Brent McCoy MR-O 181.7 181 30 353 -364 -364 353 160 107.248 0.000 2-MR-O-181-BP

Men's 198's

Dana Rice MR-O 193.1 198 34 353 -386 -386 353 160 103.600 0.000 1-MR-O-198-BP

Russ Marino MR-O 190.8 198 28 298 303 -309 303 137.5 89.609 0.000 2-MR-O-198-BP

Brian Pollack MR-O 192.9 198 47 292 303 -309 303 137.5 89.086 96.391 3-MR-O-198-BP

Men's 242's

David Abbott MR-O 242.5 242 54 353 375 394 394 178.5 105.047 126.477 1-MR-O-242-BP
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William Rathbone MR-O 242 242 20 292 314 -325 314 142.5 83.918 86.436 3-MR-O-242-BP

Hubert Wojnar MR-O 230.2 242 23 -276 281 -298 281 127.5 76.334 76.334 4-MR-O-242-BP

Men's 275's

Kenny Blackmon MR-O 260.5 275 42 408 -430 441 441 200 115.400 117.708 1-MR-O-275-BP

Charles Harvey Jr. MR-O 252 275 56 281 369 -386 369 167.5 97.485 121.466 2-MR-O-275-BP

Teen 14-15 Yrs.

Chandler Caudill MR-T1 158.1 165 15 237 243 -248 243 110 80.949 95.520 1-MR-T1-BP

Kenneth Andreu MR-T1 179.8 181 15 193 209 -243 209 95 64.087 75.623 2-MR-T1-BP

Teen 18-19 Yrs.

Brandon Arthur MR-T3 235.5 242 18 369 -386 -386 369 167.5 99.495 105.465 1-MR-T3-BP


